
2018/2019 SEA FIGURE SKATING OPEN CHALLENGE

BASIC PRE-NOVICE GIRLS G.1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.68 -0.40 -2 -2 -5 -3 -2

Ref 

 2.282Lo+2T< <

In
fo

VICKY WU THA  23.74  0.00 12.70 11.04 1  5

ChSq1  0.00 00 001 2.002  2.00

2Lo -10-4-1-1 1.703 -0.17  1.53

CCoSp2 01001 2.504  0.08  2.58

-2-3-5-2-2-0.23 0.985 2T< <  0.75

-1010  1.900 0.00 1.906 CSSp1

 11.76  11.04

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 2.75

Factor 

 2.50  2.58

 2.50 2.50 2.752.502.252.502.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.70

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.30  0.23 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 2.53CSSp2

In
fo

FANG-YU HSING TPE  22.41  0.50 12.10 10.81 2  4

2Lo -0.85 -5-5 -5-5-5 1.702  0.85

ChSq1 10011 2.003  0.13  2.13

2S<+1A+SEQ -1-3-3-2-2 1.664 < -0.26  1.40

-2-3-3-2-2-0.30 1.285 2Lo< <  0.98

2102  2.922 0.42 2.506 CCoSp2

 11.44  10.81

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Factor 

 2.50  2.42

 2.42 2.50 2.502.502.002.252.50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.10

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.07 1 1 0 0 1

Ref 

 1.171A

In
fo

WEI XUAN OH MAS  19.43  0.50 11.26 8.67 3  7

2S<< -0.20 -5-5 -5-5-5 0.402 <<  0.20

SSp2 11112 1.603  0.16  1.76

ChSq1 10001 2.004  0.07  2.07

10110 0.07 1.605 1A+1Lo  1.67

-1-1-1-2  1.801-0.20 2.006 CCoSp1

 8.70  8.67

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.25 2.50 2.252.252.002.252.50Performance

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.26

  <<  Downgraded jump 



2018/2019 SEA FIGURE SKATING OPEN CHALLENGE

BASIC PRE-NOVICE GIRLS G.1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.70  0.06 1 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.76CCoSpB

In
fo

RUNGPAILIN EITTISIRIWEAT THA  19.39  0.00 11.26 8.13 4  3

2S< -0.23 -3-2 -1-3-2 0.982 <  0.75

ChSq1 10001 2.003  0.07  2.07

2S+SEQ+1T* -2-5-3-4-3 1.044 * -0.43  0.61

-10000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

-1-110  1.840-0.06 1.906 CSSp1

 8.72  8.13

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Factor 

 2.50  2.17

 2.33 2.50 2.502.502.252.252.25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.26

  <  Under-rotated jump   *  Invalid element 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.60  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.601A+1Lo

In
fo

NATCHA GEERUNGKOON THA  19.25  0.00 10.86 8.39 5  2

2S<< -0.16 -4-4 -3-5-4 0.402 <<  0.24

CSp1 10001 1.403  0.05  1.45

ChSq1 00000 2.004  0.00  2.00

00000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

-1000  2.000 0.00 2.006 CCoSp1

 8.50  8.39

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Factor 

 2.50  2.17

 2.17 2.50 2.002.252.252.252.00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.86

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.00  0.07 0 1 1 0 0

Ref 

 2.07ChSq1

In
fo

REINATASYA SARAHWARDHANI  REYNOLD INA  17.18  0.00 10.43 6.75 6  1

1F  0.02 01 010 0.502  0.52

SSpB -10-101 1.103 -0.04  1.06

1Lz+1Lo 00000 1.104  0.00  1.10

00000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

-1-20-1  1.400-0.10 1.506 CoSpB

 6.80  6.75

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.75

Factor 

 2.50  1.92

 2.25 2.50 1.752.502.502.501.75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.43



2018/2019 SEA FIGURE SKATING OPEN CHALLENGE

BASIC PRE-NOVICE GIRLS G.1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501Lo

In
fo

THANAPROND JARASSOPHON THA  14.66  0.00 8.76 5.90 7  6

1F+1T  0.00 00 000 0.902  0.90

SSpB -1-1101 1.103  0.00  1.10

ChSq1 00000 2.004  0.00  2.00

-10000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

-2-30-3  0.90-1-0.23 1.136 CoSpBV

 6.13  5.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

Factor 

 2.50  1.67

 1.83 2.50 1.751.752.252.001.50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.76

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 6)
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